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USBC Certification:
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 14 TWISTED KARMA 734 47 17 454 127 153 18% 71263 89962
2 12 JUST WOKE UP 65.6 42 22 50.0 140 140 15 75592 90954
3 8 FN SCRUBS 62.5 40 24 59.6 167 113 13 78667 91474
4 13 WHO DAT? 594 38 26 529 148 132 14 83007 92484
5 5 Toilet Bowl 594 38 26 53.6 150 130 14 60429 90684
6 2 BOWLISTIC 56.3 36 28 50.7 142 138 13 79838 91268
7 16 RING OF FIRE * 50.0 32 32 61.4 172 108 12 91858 93865
8 4 Team4 484 31 33 35.7 100 180 12% 68724 89901
9 6 Team 6 ** 46.9 30 34 529 148 132 11 79138 91893
10 10 THE REPLACEMENTS 46.9 30 34 421 118 162 11 62868 87813
11 9 Team9 453 29 35 50.0 140 140 10% 77507 91043
12 7 DB23 453 29 35 50.7 142 138 10% 76435 90763
13 11 KILL SHOT 438 28 36 450 126 154 12 80176 92158
14 15 Team 15 40.6 26 38 47.5 133 147 10 74910 91419
15 1 MonStars *** 281 18 46 579 162 118 7 87277 91155
16 3 STICKY PINS 28.1 18 46 439 123 157 8 69746 89930
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18  Team 6 ** 910 983 925 2818 8 <> Team 15 835 926 905 2666 0
19-20 FN SCRUBS 741 878 865 2484 6 <--->  STICKY PINS 841 815 826 2482 2
21-22 THE REPLACEMENTS 939 906 960 2805 8 <--->  Toilet Bowl 899 894 839 2632 0
23-24  KILL SHOT 871 950 869 2690 6 <--> DB23 848 815 898 2561 2
25-26  Team 9 809 854 885 2548 0 <--->  BOWLISTIC 899 921 914 2734 8
27-28  MonStars *** 800 938 847 2585 0 <> RING OF FIRE * 924 1013 900 2837 8
29-30 Team 4 872 873 836 2581 1 <--->  TWISTED KARMA 879 873 849 2601 7
31-32 WHO DAT ? 901 913 903 2717 6 <--> JUST WOKE UP 916 875 876 2667 2
Lane Assignments
1718 1920 21-22 2324 2526 2728 29-30 31-32
Today 1412 813 52 164 610 9-7 11-15 1- 3 Position Round- Start Lane - 17
Next Week -2 34 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1516 Manual Assignments
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 997 RING OF FIRE * 915 MonStars *** 877 Team 6 **
Scratch Series 2789 RING OF FIRE * 2516 MonStars *** 2500 Team 6 **
Handicap Game 1013 RING OF FIRE * 983 Team 6 ** 960 THE REPLACEMENTS
Handicap Series 2837 RING OF FIRE * 2818 Team 6 ** 2805 THE REPLACEMENTS
Men Scratch Game 300 Dustin Gibson 298 Chris McSwain 264 Kennon McFalls
Scratch Series 748 Chris McSwain 726 Dustin Gibson 716 Matt Allen
Handicap Game 300 Dustin Gibson 298 Chris McSwain 289 Norm Page
289 Orlando Lynch
Handicap Series 773 Jeff Shue 765 Norm Page 748 Chris McSwain
Women Scratch Game 195 Rebecca Close 192 Kim Chappell 190 Karen Booth
190 Marianne Phillips
Scratch Series 563 Kim Chappell 542 Rebecca Close 541 Kathy Bowen
Handicap Game 256 Marianne Phillips 248 Nikki Stines 245 Dena Blattau
Handicap Series 696 Dena Blattau 696 Nikki Stines 664 Sharon Martin
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1022 RING OF FIRE * 980 MonStars *** 930 KILL SHOT
Scratch Series 2933 RING OF FIRE * 2788 MonStars *** 2572 Team 6 **
Handicap Game 1050 RING OF FIRE * 1036 KILL SHOT 1031 MonStars ***
Handicap Series 2984 RING OF FIRE * 2920 Team 6 ** 2900 KILL SHOT
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

300
807
315
834

278
730
302
780

Chris McSwain
Kyle Richardson
Brendan Stauter
Jeff Detter

Kim Chappell
Kim Chappell
Marianne Phillips
Tammy Stewart

300
801
306
828

256
675
299
775

Kennon McFalls
Dustin Gibson
Charlie Beam
Kyle Richardson

Rebecca Close
Kim Piercy
Karen Booth
Kim Chappell

Split 1 High Scores

300
792
306
826

247
666
293
759

Dustin Gibson
Jeff Detter

Kyle Richardson
Brendan Stauter

Kim Piercy
Tammy Stewart
Kim Chappell
Kim Piercy

Scratch Game 980
Scratch Series 2788

Handicap Game 1029
Handicap Series 2864

MonStars ***
MonStars ***
MonStars ***

Team 15

973 RING OF FIRE *
2768 RING OF FIRE *
1009 BOWLISTIC
2851 MonStars ***

898 BOWLISTIC
2484 WHO DAT ?
1000 Team 15
2837 RING OF FIRE *

Men Scratch Game 297 Kennon McFalls 290 Dustin Gibson 289 Kyle Richardson
Scratch Series 780 Chip Tyson 774 Dustin Gibson 760 Chris McSwain
Handicap Game 295 Brandon Miller 292 Kyle Richardson 290 Dustin Gibson
Handicap Series 761 Alan Sprout 760 Chris McSwain 758 Red Messer
Women Scratch Game 278 Kim Chappell 262 Sabrina Bryson 256 Rebecca Close
Scratch Series 730 Kim Chappell 675 Kim Piercy 655 Sabrina Bryson
Handicap Game 293 Kim Chappell 278 Rebecca Close 268 Marianne Phillips
Handicap Series 775 Kim Chappell 749 Tammy Stewart 714 Rebecca Close
Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 1019 RING OF FIRE * 980 MonStars *** 930 KILL SHOT
Scratch Series 2799 RING OF FIRE * 2788 MonStars *** 2572 Team 6 **
Handicap Game 1050 RING OF FIRE * 1036 KILL SHOT 1029 MonStars ***
Handicap Series 2920 Team 6 ** 2886 Team 4 2885 RING OF FIRE *
Men Scratch Game 300 Kennon McFalls 300 Ryan Maldonado 299 Dustin Gibson
Scratch Series 780 Chip Tyson 774 Dustin Gibson 774 Ethan Griffin
Handicap Game 315 Brendan Stauter 306 Charlie Beam 304 Ryan Maldonado
Handicap Series 826 Brendan Stauter 798 Ethan Griffin 794 Charlie Beam
Women Scratch Game 278 Kim Chappell 262 Sabrina Bryson 256 Rebecca Close
Scratch Series 730 Kim Chappell 675 Kim Piercy 655 Sabrina Bryson
Handicap Game 299 Karen Booth 293 Kim Chappell 289 Kathy Bowen
Handicap Series 775 Kim Chappell 754 Kathy Bowen 749 Tammy Stewart
Split 3 High Scores
Scratch Game 1022 RING OF FIRE * 980 MonStars *** 930 KILL SHOT
Scratch Series 2933 RING OF FIRE * 2788 MonStars *** 2572 Team 6 **
Handicap Game 1050 RING OF FIRE * 1036 KILL SHOT 1031 MonStars ***
Handicap Series 2984 RING OF FIRE * 2920 Team 6 ** 2900 KILL SHOT
Men Scratch Game 300 Chris McSwain 300 Kennon McFalls 299 Dustin Gibson
Scratch Series 801 Dustin Gibson 774 Ethan Griffin 774 Brandon Miller
Handicap Game 315 Brendan Stauter 306 Charlie Beam 304 Jeff Shue
Handicap Series 826 Brendan Stauter 801 Dustin Gibson 798 Ethan Griffin
Women Scratch Game 278 Kim Chappell 256 Rebecca Close 247 Kim Piercy
Scratch Series 730 Kim Chappell 675 Kim Piercy 666 Tammy Stewart
Handicap Game 299 Karen Booth 293 Kim Chappell 289 Kathy Bowen
Handicap Series 780 Tammy Stewart 775 Kim Chappell 759 Kim Piercy
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1 - MonStars ***
50 Brian Patterson 211 8 19039 90 677 583 166 221 199 586 607
105 Brandon Miller 213 6 15357 72 693 617 194 213 211 618 636
61 Matt Allen 215 4 19618 91 686 591 247 235 234 716 731
121 Kyle Richardson 213 6 1925 90 646 552 170 246 180 596 611
64 Sabrina Bryson 174 11 7331 42 544 498 0 0
111 Monica Richardson 184 32 3498 19 572 549 0 0
2 - BOWLISTIC
25 Norm Page 185 31 17235 93 621 524 211 257 201 669 765
15 Scott Stevens 185 31 18962 102 568 462 203 190 220 613 706
27 Jeff Guin 194 23 19246 99 644 541 192 188 197 577 646
28 Kim Chappell 199 18 20339 102 661 555 189 182 192 563 617
106 Tim Wagonseller 169 45 2535 15 525 506 0 0
3 - STICKY PINS
86 Jeff Sisk 164 50 16793 102 532 426 192 150 172 514 664
110 Lee Lonon 171 44 17359 101 529 424 al61 alé1 alé6l 483 615
54 Mark Kirkendall 165 49 14931 20 507 413 154 172 132 458 602
55 Casey Ramsey 177 38 10621 60 593 529 154 152 181 487 601
4-Team4
1 Dale Booth 180 36 18960 105 588 479 160 187 185 532 640
2 Karen Booth 163 51 17218 105 494 385 143 176 190 509 662
43 Marianne Phillips 146 66 13657 93 455 358 190 155 115 460 658
vy Scott Phillips 169 45 15238 90 572 478 181 157 148 486 621
5 - Toilet Bowl
52 Dwayne Stiles 123 87 12938 105 454 345 167 155 131 453 717
44 Bret Jones 137 74 14487 105 417 308 144 144 135 423 645
3 Diego Carrizales 171 44 4621 27 539 508 a161 al61 alé61l 483 615
45 Shon Jones 174 41 18351 105 549 440 180 187 165 532 655
6 - Team 6 **
75 Jeff Shue 187 29 19134 102 606 500 235 223 225 683 773
76 Mike Henry 181 35 14737 81 551 466 177 183 214 574 679
77 Donny Matthews 183 33 8236 45 596 547 0 0
99 Chris Porter 212 7 14892 70 657 583 225 257 220 702 726
39 Jasper Porter 182 34 16098 88 555 463 167 214 160 541 640
7 -DB 23
60 Dante Lowery 154 5 15716 102 559 453 al44 al44 al44 432 609
63 Jimmy Dodd 185 31 18358 99 614 511 196 151 202 549 642
70 Shawn Pittman 189 27 19313 102 637 531 170 219 192 581 662
71 Charlie Beam 201 17 19361 9% 637 537 204 167 226 597 648
8 - FN SCRUBS
47 Kim Piercy 186 30 15640 84 629 541 123 181 153 457 544
57 Rick Glenn 171 44 17533 102 527 421 148 167 181 496 625
14 Von Crocker 185 31 17408 94 634 536 158 218 219 595 691
84 Joshua Scott 208 10 11242 4 671 613 a198 a198 al198 594 624
103 Chip Tyson 221 0 7978 36 680 640 0 0
131 Robert Steveson 171 44 4126 24 518 490 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
9-Team 9
34 Ray Hudson 200 18 18656 93 640 543 209 164 213 586 640
24 Marvin Chappell 172 43 12627 73 521 444 127 162 197 486 612
33 Mike Lewis 160 54 16358 102 547 441 a150 a150 a150 450 612
32 Ken Link 210 9 8226 39 636 593 200 255 202 657 684
26 Ryan Maldonado 219 0 5929 27 671 640 0 0
117 Anthony Maldonado bk219 0 615 3 621 614 0 0
10 - THE REPLACEMENTS
104 Nikki Stines 142 70 14507 102 508 402 139 167 177 483 696
37 Dena Blattau 147 65 13297 90 467 373 180 147 174 501 696
109 Joe Blattau 166 48 13950 &4 579 491 212 169 168 549 696
72 Mike Radford 196 21 8247 42 618 572 200 215 233 648 717
101 David Duncan 140 72 6750 48 441 389 0 0
108 Dustin Blalock 106 102 956 9 328 315 0 0
11 - KILL SHOT
81 Orlando Lynch 191 26 16051 84 653 565 175 262 163 600 681
80 Brendan Stauter 184 32 16982 92 593 497 189 168 170 527 623
73 Tammy Stewart 182 34 13653 75 621 542 0 0
74 Darren Stewart 197 20 20146 102 644 538 182 194 223 599 659
113 Mike Rosenbeck 209 9 10050 48 660 608 235 236 223 694 727
12 - JUST WOKE UP
79 Allen Brzoska 157 5 12915 82 515 429 0 0
31 Lee Conard 166 48 16497 99 537 434 221 214 153 588 735
30 Jeff Detter 205 13 13160 64 642 574 222 214 181 617 656
29 Larry Bradley 195 22 20510 105 658 549 191 193 222 606 672
87 Don Kincaid 160 54 1929 12 486 470 0 0
118 Justin Brown 191 26 2108 11 580 565 165 147 213 525 604
13 - WHO DAT ?
11 David Bowen 199 18 20313 102 687 581 215 223 178 616 673
13 Rebecca Close 185 31 17233 93 623 526 192 195 155 542 635
16 Kathy Bowen 175 40 15793 90 575 481 170 189 182 541 661
19 Chris McSwain 232 0 23739 102 726 620 234 216 298 748 748
114 Jaylen Zaragoza bk214 5 1198 6 602 592 0 0
14 - TWISTED KARMA
98 Bunnie Close 153 60 4619 30 463 429 0 0
9 Sharon Martin 144 68 14261 99 529 426 150 148 159 457 664
10 Robert Martin 170 45 15363 90 540 446 151 167 155 473 605
12 Chuck Ballard 193 24 19776 102 594 488 226 225 195 646 718
82 Preston Mendez bk157 56 903 6 456 446 0 0
115 Gene Horne 181 35 7631 42 559 513 181 162 169 512 614
15-Team 15
35 Red Messer 183 33 18752 102 568 462 163 202 198 563 662
89 Alfred Smith 160 54 11091 69 501 428 123 158 159 440 599
90 Earl Shealy 143 69 13761 96 495 395 174 146 171 491 701
93 Alan Sprout 213 6 21766 102 704 598 212 257 214 683 704
107 Mike Sprout 190 27 9129 48 612 560 0 0
16 - RING OF FIRE *
94 Bill Stokes 213 6 19212 90 690 596 236 255 202 693 714
95 Jamie Ramsey 210 9 10119 48 642 590 0 0
97 Ethan Griffin 210 9 20851 99 671 568 225 210 248 683 710
96 Dustin Gibson 229 0 22072 9% 698 598 183 300 243 726 726
20 Kennon MckFalls 230 0 15211 66 728 658 264 232 191 687 687
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Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

EYH Men Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Lamar Banks 178 37 6418 36 256 614 260 728 0 0
Timbo Black 147 65 7520 51 189 493 253 691 0 0
Dakota Fortner 100 108 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robbie Hullender 181 35 6522 36 238 630 275 741 0 0
Taylor James 120 90 5436 45 162 402 253 681 0 0
Steven Robinson bk197 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Breanna Clemmer bk215 4 607 3 212 607 0 0
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